September 2024

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

5

10

11

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM)

12

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM)
(4:00PM-5:00PM)
Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)

13

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM)
Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)

14

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
(10:15AM-
11:15AM)

15

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
(11:30AM-12:30AM)

Fall Week 1 Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
(11:30AM-12:30PM) (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
6 o (4 . Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
1 Ages 7-9 <?59f§;“M_56-91°5P;4M>) (4:00PM-5:00PM) (5:15PM-6:15PM) (10:15AM- Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
' : Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) | Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) 11:15AM) (11:30AM-12:30AM)
Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
(11:30AM-12:30PM) (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Fall Week 2 Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
2 3 _ . . Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
Ages 7-9 ((45010_,__’Plg4M_560105P£4N)|) (4:00PM-5:00PM) (5:15PM-6:15PM) (10:15AM- Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
' ’ Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) | Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) 11:15AM) (11:30AM-12:30AM)
Fall Week 3 Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)

(11:30AM-12:30PM)

(1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)




October 2024

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Break Week
(cont'd)
8 9 1 O 1 1 Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) 1 3
7 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) (10:15AM- Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM) (4:00PM-5:00PM) (5:15PM-6:15PM) _ 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) | Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (1111-.3300AAMN;_1122-.3300PPM|\2 (11:30AM-12:30AM)
Fall Week 4 Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) (11 - ) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)

(1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)

14

15

16

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM)

17

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM)

18

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM)

19

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)

20

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)

(5:15PM-6:15PM) (4:00PM-5:00PM) (5:15PM-6:15PM) (10:15AM- Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) | Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) 11:15AM) (11:30AM-12:30AM)
Fall Week 5 Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 7-9 (1PM-2PM)
(11:30AM-12:30PM) (1PM-2PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:15PM-3:15PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:15PM-3:15PM)
Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) A Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
, ) ) , , ) (10:15AM- Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM) (4:00PM-5:00PM) (5:15PM-6:15PM) : : -
Ages 12-13 (5: 15PM-6:15PM) . . 11:15AM) (11:30AM-12:30AM)
Fall Week 6 Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM) (11:30AM-12:30PM) (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM) (4:00PM-5:00PM)
Fall Week 7 Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)

Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)




November 2024

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri’

Sat

Sun

Fall Week 7
(cont'd)

1

Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM)
(5:15PM-6:15PM)
Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)

2

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)
(10:15AM-

11:15AM)

Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM)
(11:30AM-12:30PM)

3

Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM)

Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM)
(11:30AM-12:30AM)

Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
(1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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