## September 2024

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9 Fall Week 1	10	11 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
16 Fall Week 2	17	18 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Fall Week 3	24	25 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)

## October 2024

Mon	Τι	ue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
		1	2	3	4	5	6
Break Week (cont'd)							
Fall Week 4	7	8	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Fall Week 5	14	15	16 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1PM-2PM) Ages 10-11 (1PM-2PM) Ages 12-13 (2:15PM-3:15PM) Ages 14-18 (2:15PM-3:15PM)
Fall Week 6	21	22	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	A Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
Fall Week 7	28	29	30 Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 10-11 (4:00PM-5:00PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 14-18 (5:15PM-6:15PM)			

## November 2024

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri`	Sat	Sun
Fall Week 7 (cont'd)				Ages 7-9 (4:00PM-5PM) Ages 10-11 (5:15PM-6:15PM) Ages 12-13 (5:15PM-6:15PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Girls Golf Ages 7-11 (10:15AM- 11:15AM) Ages 7-9 (11:30AM-12:30PM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30PM)	Ages 5-6 (9AM-10AM) Ages 7-9 (10:15 AM-11:15AM) Ages 10-11 (11:30AM-12:30AM) Ages 7-9 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 10-11 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (1:30PM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (2:45PM-3:45PM) Ages 14-18 (2:45PM-3:45PM)
	5	6	7	8	9 Niverational ear	10
1:	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	